Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 26,2016
Van Cortlandt Park
Bronx, New York
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First Name

Brayden
Azaan
Tristan
Henry
Brendan
Owen
Van
Andrew
Victor
Caden
Landon
Colman
Devin
Salvatore
Eric
Marc
Hayden
Kendall
Conor
Gavin
Jareth
Meldin
Aiden
Daniel
Mason
Luis
Aidan

Foot Locker
APPROVED.

CROSS COUNTRY
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Boys 13 & 14 Results

Last Name

Harris
Dawson
Amell

Wood
Colwell
Hassler
May

Booths
Bouret
Dufrene
Leatherman
Shaver
Caban
Masciarelli
Hoerdemann
Waslesyn
McGuinness
Phillips
Selfors
Evans-Gartley
Tosses
Bicic

Miller

Munro
Pachulski
Morales Jr
Harmer

Gender
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City

Mcclure

New Haven
Coudersport
Chatham
Centre Hall
Brooklyn
Bedford
Carlisle

Far Hills
Watsontown
Middletown
New York
Bayonne
Northbridge
Ridgefield
Albrightsville
Pomfret
Upper Marlboro
Old Saybrook
Center Valley
Norwich
Middle Village
Chester
Plymouth Meeting
Jim Thorpe
Arverne
Hawthorne

State

PA
CT
PA
NJ

PA
NY
PA
PA
NJ

PA
MD
NY
NJ

MA
CT
PA
CT
MD
CT
PA
CT
NY
NJ

PA
NY
NJ

Factoey

Posted Time

17:40.2
17:47.3
18:03.9
18:22.6
18:28.5
18:31.5
18:40.5
18:40.6
19:18.8
19:32.5
19:38.4
19:41.5
19:58.5
20:03.3
20:11.5
20:44.5
21:07.7
21:24.7
21:26.5
21:30.8
21:56.8
22:35.3
22:42.3
23:00.8
24:35.4
25:47.6
21:43.8



